
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 19-11-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1019705 1 CHANDRA HAS KUMAR

KISHNDEO MANDAL
06:27:06:350 06:32:40:700 4 00:05:34:350 Q

2 0110630 2 SHASHI KUMAR SUMAN

MATHURA PRASAD YADAV
06:27:07:0 06:32:58:350 4 00:05:51:350 Q

3 1667295 3 PINTU SINGH RAMPAL SINGH 06:27:07:650 06:32:34:600 4 00:05:26:950 Q

4 0241251 4 SAURAV KUMAR UDAY

PRASAD SINGH
06:27:08:150 06:32:46:550 4 00:05:38:400 Q

5 1032394 5 AMIT KUMAR OJHA

YOGENDRA NATH OJHA
06:27:08:850 06:32:43:400 4 00:05:34:550 Q

6 1660396 7 UTTAM KUMAR ANIL KUMAR

SINGH
06:27:10:600 06:32:54:850 4 00:05:44:250 Q

7 0122089 10 SURAJ KUMAR RANVIJAY

PRASAD
06:27:12:700 06:32:41:800 4 00:05:29:100 Q

8 1076733 11 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA VIJAY

PAL SHARMA
06:27:13:600 06:32:46:700 4 00:05:33:100 Q

9 1657449 13 GOUTAM KUMAR RAMASHISH

SINGH
06:27:25:750 06:33:08:350 4 00:05:42:600 Q

10 1394388 14 DURGESH RAMBHOJ 06:27:15:50 06:32:55:550 4 00:05:40:500 Q

11 1004593 15 AMIT KUMAR SINGH SUGDEV

SINGH
06:27:15:550 06:32:56:950 4 00:05:41:400 Q

12 1632784 18 NITISH KUMAR YADAV

MOHAN PRASAD YADAV
06:27:18:900 06:32:36:50 4 00:05:17:150 Q

13 0756207 19 VIKASH KUMAR SURESH

SINGH
06:27:19:400 06:32:53:100 4 00:05:33:700 Q

14 0670451 20 MD FAROOQUE MD IBRAHIM 06:27:20:0 06:32:44:350 4 00:05:24:350 Q

15 1052332 23 ASHUTOSH KUMAR NATHAN

KUNWAR
06:27:21:250 06:33:13:750 4 00:05:52:500 Q

16 1503862 24 OMVIR SINGH VERMA

YOGENDRA SINGH
06:27:22:200 06:32:53:100 4 00:05:30:900 Q

17 0709542 26 VINAY KUMAR RAMBALI 06:27:24:350 06:32:47:950 4 00:05:23:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



RAJAK

18 1120566 29 AVINASH SHANKAR

SACHIDANAND SINGH
06:27:26:850 06:33:03:450 4 00:05:36:600 Q

19 0130030 30 SHEKHAR SUMAN PRAMODH

SINGH
06:27:26:950 06:33:03:350 4 00:05:36:400 Q

20 1320411 33 KUMAR AJAD DAYANAND

MANDAL
06:27:33:100 06:32:55:50 4 00:05:21:950 Q

21 0162499 34 SANDEEP SINGH CHANDEL

SAHAB SINGH
06:27:34:250 06:32:55:550 4 00:05:21:300 Q

22 0508948 35 RAJENDRA JAYPAL SINGH 06:27:32:600 06:33:06:950 4 00:05:34:350 Q

23 1138098 38 AVINASH KUMAR

BALESHWAR PRASAD SINGH
06:27:29:100 06:32:56:50 4 00:05:26:950 Q

24 0142852 39 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH

DEVNAND SINGH
06:27:29:750 06:32:34:700 4 00:05:04:950 Q

25 1589212 40 PAWAN KUMAR NARAYAN

YADAV
06:27:30:300 06:32:43:650 4 00:05:13:350 Q

26 1106846 41 ANUJ KUMAR SARDAR SINGH 06:27:31:350 06:33:24:250 4 00:05:52:900 Q

27 0442441 42 RAJIV KUMAR BIR BAHADUR

SINGH
06:27:31:100 06:33:23:950 4 00:05:52:850 Q

28 0444009 43 RAVANDRA KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR SHARMA
06:27:31:400 06:33:31:300 4 00:05:59:900 Q

29 0155348 44 SUJEET KUMAR RAJESHWAR

SINGH
06:27:31:950 06:32:57:900 4 00:05:25:950 Q

30 1022678 45 ANIL KUMAR KAPIL SAH 06:27:34:550 06:33:22:500 4 00:05:47:950 Q

31 0998944 48 CHHATRAPATI KUMAR

LAKSHMAN SAW
06:27:36:50 06:32:57:350 4 00:05:21:300 Q

32 1671355 49 PRADEEP NAYAK RAM

KISHAN
06:27:36:650 06:33:05:350 4 00:05:28:700 Q

33 1273363 50 KAINHIYA RAJ KUMAR 06:27:37:0 06:33:25:650 4 00:05:48:650 Q

34 1654565 1413 NIMISH KUMAR PANDEY

BRAJKISHOR
06:27:17:950 06:33:11:250 4 00:05:53:300 Q

35 1615507 1415 GAUTAM KUMAR TEJAN

PRASAD
06:27:27:900 06:33:02:500 4 00:05:34:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 19-11-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1315461 52 DINESH MAHTO

SHIVACHANDRA MAHTO
06:40:52:100 06:46:19:350 4 00:05:27:250 Q

2 1036747 55 BIRBAL KUMAR MEHTA

UMESH MEHTA
06:40:54:350 06:46:21:800 4 00:05:27:450 Q

3 1619230 56 GAURI SHANKAR KUMAR

RAMAWATAR MAHTOO
06:40:53:900 06:46:31:950 4 00:05:38:50 Q

4 1323646 57 DEEPAK PANDEY

JAGATNANDAN PANDEY
06:40:55:450 06:46:32:900 4 00:05:37:450 Q

5 1326506 58
DINESH KUMAR

CHAKRADHARI KRISHNA

PANDIT

06:40:52:500 06:46:42:150 4 00:05:49:650 Q

6 1333472 60 DABLU KUMAR SIKENDRA

MANDAL
06:40:56:0 06:46:52:450 4 00:05:56:450 Q

7 0166870 62 SHASHI SHEKHAR SHAMBHU

PRASAD SINGH
06:40:56:850 06:46:47:550 4 00:05:50:700 Q

8 1021007 64 AMAR NATH CHOUBEY

BABAN CHOUBEY
06:40:57:850 06:46:33:600 4 00:05:35:750 Q

9 0162626 67 SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR RAI

LALAN RAI
06:41:00:300 06:46:32:400 4 00:05:32:100 Q

10 0120305 71 SAROJ KUMAR JHA

DHARMNATH JHA
06:41:02:900 06:46:31:350 4 00:05:28:450 Q

11 1001479 72 AMLENDU KUMAR BIRENDRA

SINGH
06:41:05:700 06:47:05:150 4 00:05:59:450 Q

12 1663349 73 GORELAL SINGH

RAMANUGARH SINGH
06:41:07:50 06:46:59:850 4 00:05:52:800 Q

13 0666172 74
MANORAJAN KUMAR

CHOUBEY ASHOK KUMAR

CHOUBEY

06:41:07:350 06:47:04:350 4 00:05:57:0 Q

14 0142694 77 SHIV KUMAR CHHOTE LAL

SINGH
06:41:07:850 06:46:41:800 4 00:05:33:950 Q

15 1573027 78 PANKAJ KUMAR BRAJ

MOHAN
06:41:03:450 06:46:42:700 4 00:05:39:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



16 0147995 79 SUMIT ROSHAN SHALIGRAM

CHAURASIA
06:41:03:800 06:46:28:500 4 00:05:24:700 Q

17 1678040 80 PRINCEK KUMAR SINGH

BIRENDRA SINGH
06:41:04:400 06:46:37:150 4 00:05:32:750 Q

18 0110479 83 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH NAND

KISHOR SINGH
06:41:08:350 06:46:43:50 4 00:05:34:700 Q

19 0088389 84 SUMIT KUMAR MISHRA

SURESH PRASAD MISHRA
06:41:12:300 06:46:55:800 4 00:05:43:500 Q

20 1142089 86 ARJENDRA KUMAR RAJVEER

SINGH
06:41:14:600 06:46:16:700 4 00:05:02:100 Q

21 1318792 91 TIPPU KUMAR JHA

PARMANAND JHA
06:41:09:700 06:46:39:950 4 00:05:30:250 Q

22 0146554 92 SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR

RAM UDAY CHOUDHARY
06:41:11:800 06:46:41:50 4 00:05:29:250 Q

23 0095755 93 SUJEET KUMAR NAVIN

PRASAD CHOUDHARY
06:41:10:300 06:46:38:550 4 00:05:28:250 Q

24 1025207 94 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH JAI

HIND SINGH
06:41:13:500 06:46:31:0 4 00:05:17:500 Q

25 1086110 95 AMIT KUMAR PANDEY

VEERENDRA PANDEY
06:41:14:250 06:46:55:250 4 00:05:41:0 Q

26 0716074 96 MITHLESH KUMAR BRAJ

KISHOR SINGH
06:41:13:450 06:46:36:700 4 00:05:23:250 Q

27 1064499 97 ASHUTOSH KUMAR

DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH
06:41:16:50 06:47:02:300 4 00:05:46:250 Q

28 0097711 98 SAROJ KUMAR BHOLA NATH

MEHTA
06:41:16:400 06:46:39:150 4 00:05:22:750 Q

29 0772431 99 VINAY KUMAR SINGH

KAMALAKANT SINGH
06:41:17:250 06:47:04:0 4 00:05:46:750 Q

30 1606748 100 PRABHAT KUMAR DWIVEDI

JAGAT NARAYAN DWIVEDI
06:41:18:800 06:46:43:900 4 00:05:25:100 Q

31 0089499 1317 SUMIT KUMAR ARUN PRASAD 06:41:22:450 06:46:39:350 4 00:05:16:900 Q

32 1707580 1465 GAUTAM KUMAR RUDAL

SAHNI
06:41:24:750 06:47:16:700 4 00:05:51:950 Q

33 1296760 1482 HEMANT KUMAR

FULESHWAR SAH
06:41:24:350 06:46:45:450 4 00:05:21:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 19-11-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0699909 101 VIKASH KUMAR MISHRA RAJ

KUMAR MISHRA
06:52:45:450 06:58:32:550 4 00:05:47:100 Q

2 1001018 102 AVINASH KUMAR SINGH

RAJANARAYN SINGH
06:52:46:950 06:58:32:650 4 00:05:45:700 Q

3 0998821 110 AMIT KUMAR YOGENDRA

SINGH
06:52:46:150 06:58:42:550 4 00:05:56:400 Q

4 1601095 112 NIRANJAN KUMAR BIRENDRA

YADAV
06:53:01:300 06:58:54:250 4 00:05:52:950 Q

5 1294385 113 DHIRAJ KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD SINGH
06:52:49:300 06:58:41:950 4 00:05:52:650 Q

6 0461510 116 RAVI MISHRA VINOD MISHRA 06:52:48:900 06:58:25:850 4 00:05:36:950 Q

7 1619365 117 PINTU KUMAR SHARMA

RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA
06:52:52:900 06:58:27:400 4 00:05:34:500 Q

8 0094225 121 SIKANDAR KUMAR

YADUNANDAN SINGH
06:52:56:750 06:58:34:650 4 00:05:37:900 Q

9 0387131 122 RAUSHAN KUMAR PRAMOD

PAL
06:52:50:100 06:58:32:100 4 00:05:42:0 Q

10 1143775 123 AMAR KUMAR VINDESHWAR

SINGH
06:53:06:950 06:58:54:850 4 00:05:47:900 Q

11 1265539 125 KULDEEP TOMAR RAMESH

CHAND
06:52:59:200 06:58:45:400 4 00:05:46:200 Q

12 0695476 126 MAHAMMAD ISMAIL ALAM

MAHAMMAD SHAHABUDDIN
06:53:00:400 06:58:55:600 4 00:05:55:200 Q

13 1624580 127 GUNJAN KUMAR SINGH

SIKANDRA PRASAD SINGH
06:53:00:400 06:58:28:450 4 00:05:28:50 Q

14 0676644 128 MUKESH KUMAR ANIL

PRASAD KASHYAP
06:53:01:900 06:58:25:650 4 00:05:23:750 Q

15 0998777 129 ALOK KUMAR DAS LATE

BIBHUTI CHANDRA DAS
06:53:03:200 06:58:46:500 4 00:05:43:300 Q

16 1035324 130 ANUGRAH NARAYAN SINGH

RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH
06:53:03:750 06:58:24:350 4 00:05:20:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0303034 132 RAVI KUMAR TRIVEDI RAM

CHANDRA TRIVEDI
06:52:57:750 06:58:47:900 4 00:05:50:150 Q

18 0085693 133 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH

AWOTH SINGH
06:52:58:100 06:58:18:450 4 00:05:20:350 Q

19 0415145 135
ROSHAN KUMAR

BHARADWAJ VIDHYHNAND

KUMAR SINGH

06:52:50:550 06:58:13:900 4 00:05:23:350 Q

20 1060481 136
CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH

BAM BAHADUR PRASAD

SINGH

06:53:07:900 06:59:00:350 4 00:05:52:450 Q

21 1393100 137
DURGESH KUMAR

UMARBAISHYA BADRI

PRASAD

06:52:57:400 06:58:40:100 4 00:05:42:700 Q

22 1375601 140 LAVKUSH KUMAR

RAMNARESH
06:53:10:150 06:59:07:300 4 00:05:57:150 Q

23 1000007 141 AKHILESH KUMAR JAGDISH

MAHTO
06:53:10:700 06:58:46:0 4 00:05:35:300 Q

24 1141226 142 AYODHYA PRASAD DWIVEDI

KRISHNA KUMAR
06:53:11:0 06:59:05:600 4 00:05:54:600 Q

25 0384236 143 RANJEET KUMAR SHIV

PRASAD YADAV
06:53:16:200 06:59:00:650 4 00:05:44:450 Q

26 1009103 145 CHHATTU KUMAR MANJHI

PANCHU MANJHI
06:53:16:800 06:58:58:500 4 00:05:41:700 Q

27 0680616 147 MITHILESH TIWARY VIJAY

SHANKAR TIWARY
06:53:06:500 06:58:34:350 4 00:05:27:850 Q

28 1082781 148 BABLU KUMAR BHOLI SINGH 06:53:05:250 06:58:31:500 4 00:05:26:250 Q

29 1607353 150 GUDDU KUMAR DINESH

SINGH
06:53:14:450 06:58:45:600 4 00:05:31:150 Q

30 0680913 1453 MD AFZAL IMAM MD ZAFAR

IMAM
06:53:13:450 06:58:26:0 4 00:05:12:550 Q

31 1093257 1481 CHANDAN KUMAR SATISH

KUMAR
06:53:05:850 06:58:41:450 4 00:05:35:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 19-11-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1026918 151 AVINASH KUMAR RAGHU SAH 07:05:04:750 07:10:54:750 4 00:05:50:0 Q

2 1025699 152 CHANDAN KUMAR ANIL

SINGH
07:05:06:250 07:10:39:250 4 00:05:33:0 Q

3 0799324 153 MANISH KUMAR GAUTAM

UMAKANT TIWARI
07:05:05:450 07:10:51:900 4 00:05:46:450 Q

4 1057403 154 ANURAG KUMAR SINGH

LAKSHAMAN SINGH
07:05:27:750 07:11:10:700 4 00:05:42:950 Q

5 1349663 156 DEEPAK KUMAR SATRUDHAN

SINGH
07:05:05:500 07:10:52:750 4 00:05:47:250 Q

6 0392808 157 RAHUL KUMAR SURAJ

CHANDESHWAR SINGH
07:05:05:150 07:10:50:900 4 00:05:45:750 Q

7 1698579 158 GOPAL PANDEY RABINDRA

PANDEY
07:05:11:600 07:10:49:750 4 00:05:38:150 Q

8 1623782 160 PANKAJ KUMAR MANDAL

BILASH MANDAL
07:05:10:500 07:10:43:500 4 00:05:33:0 Q

9 1611099 161 PUKUL KUMAR YADAV

DINESH PRASAD YADAV
07:05:07:150 07:11:04:550 4 00:05:57:400 Q

10 0240992 162 SUJEET KUMAR SINGH

SURENDRA PRASAD SINGH
07:05:12:150 07:10:59:650 4 00:05:47:500 Q

11 0662387 165 VIKASH KUMAR MATHURA

PRASAD SINGH
07:05:11:100 07:10:40:350 4 00:05:29:250 Q

12 0130704 166 SATYAPA SUMAN NAGINA

THAKUR
07:05:18:150 07:11:08:800 4 00:05:50:650 Q

13 0098657 167 SHYAM SUNDER KUMAR

SURENDRA SINGH
07:05:20:800 07:10:52:900 4 00:05:32:100 Q

14 0458668 168 RAJNEESH KUMAR

RAMBALAK SINGH
07:05:26:550 07:11:07:150 4 00:05:40:600 Q

15 1608590 170 PRIYARANJAN KUMAR SINGH

RAM NAGEENA SINGH
07:05:26:550 07:11:22:150 4 00:05:55:600 Q

16 1391256 173 KANHAIYA KUMAR RAM

SAREKH ROY
07:05:16:550 07:10:47:750 4 00:05:31:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1685696 175 PAPPU KUMAR RAJENDRA

RAY
07:05:16:50 07:10:38:650 4 00:05:22:600 Q

18 0237059 182 SUNIL KUMAR YOGENDRA

PRASAD
07:05:17:350 07:10:48:850 4 00:05:31:500 Q

19 0127390 184 SUMIT KUMAR GANGA

PRASAD PANDEY
07:05:25:700 07:11:22:650 4 00:05:56:950 Q

20 0791652 187 MANU JEE PRASAD BIHARI

PRASAD
07:05:21:150 07:11:00:900 4 00:05:39:750 Q

21 1402860 190 LALIT KUMAR CHAATAR PAL

SINGH
07:05:24:500 07:11:00:800 4 00:05:36:300 Q

22 0401974 191 RAJ ANAND SHEO NATH

CHAUHAN
07:05:13:0 07:11:02:300 4 00:05:49:300 Q

23 1315826 193 DHANANJAY KUMAR

KESHAW RAY
07:05:30:350 07:11:12:400 4 00:05:42:50 Q

24 0408931 195 RAHIS KUMAR RAJENDRA

YADAV
07:05:31:700 07:11:27:800 4 00:05:56:100 Q

25 0417206 196 RAHUL KUMAR BHAGWAN

YADAV
07:05:21:700 07:11:05:150 4 00:05:43:450 Q

26 0370983 197 RAJNEESH KUMAR

RAVINDRA SINGH
07:05:19:950 07:10:50:950 4 00:05:31:0 Q

27 1094513 198 AASH MOHMMAD RIYASAT

ALI
07:05:20:250 07:11:06:250 4 00:05:46:0 Q

28 0660254 200 MURARI KUMAR PAWAN

DUBEY
07:05:29:0 07:10:54:850 4 00:05:25:850 Q

29 0962911 1305 ABHISHEK MISHRA OM

PRAKASH MISHRA
07:05:29:350 07:11:09:300 4 00:05:39:950 Q

30 1055062 1426 ARJU KUMAR SINGH

RAMASHISH PRASAD SINGH
07:05:32:350 07:11:05:700 4 00:05:33:350 Q

31 0987344 1428 AMIT ALOK DILIP KUMAR

GUPTA
07:05:13:600 07:10:48:950 4 00:05:35:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 19-11-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1103991 204 BEER SINGH BALVAN SINGH 07:20:06:300 07:25:58:150 4 00:05:51:850 Q

2 1631367 205 GANESH KUMAR YADAV

BISHESHWAR YADAV
07:20:05:250 07:25:47:350 4 00:05:42:100 Q

3 0752014 208 VIKASH KUMAR RAI SURESH

RAI
07:20:16:300 07:26:11:850 4 00:05:55:550 Q

4 0488983 210 RAJESH KUMAR DAS

BHUSHAN DAS
07:20:14:150 07:26:06:900 4 00:05:52:750 Q

5 1017908 211 AKHILESH KUMAR ANIL

PRASAD
07:20:12:50 07:25:46:400 4 00:05:34:350 Q

6 0100141 212 SHIVRANJAN KUMAR

SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH
07:20:08:700 07:25:56:50 4 00:05:47:350 Q

7 1017912 213 ASHISH RANJAN

DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH
07:20:15:150 07:25:48:700 4 00:05:33:550 Q

8 0083815 215 SANJIT KUMAR RANJAN

RAMANUJ SINGH
07:20:18:450 07:25:57:800 4 00:05:39:350 Q

9 0756900 216 MD SAJID HUSSAIN SHABBIR

HUSSAIN
07:20:18:100 07:25:54:800 4 00:05:36:700 Q

10 0160815 218 SANJAY KUMAR SITARAM

SINGH
07:20:14:600 07:26:10:900 4 00:05:56:300 Q

11 1670188 225 PUNAM PANDIT MAKSUDAN

PANDIT
07:20:06:600 07:25:39:750 4 00:05:33:150 Q

12 0157294 228 SUNIL KUMAR DASRAT

PRASAD
07:20:09:600 07:25:52:450 4 00:05:42:850 Q

13 1714215 230 PAPU KUMAR MANGAL

PRASAD SINGH
07:20:20:100 07:26:01:150 4 00:05:41:50 Q

14 0789882 232 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH SIYA

RAM SINGH
07:20:13:550 07:26:00:750 4 00:05:47:200 Q

15 0724088 233 MUKESH KUMAR ANIL SINGH 07:20:23:100 07:26:02:650 4 00:05:39:550 Q

16 1298310 235 DHARMBIR KUMAR

BISHUNDEO PRASAD
07:20:09:150 07:26:00:850 4 00:05:51:700 Q

17 1203690 236 DEVESH SHARMA RAJESH 07:20:23:400 07:25:53:250 4 00:05:29:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SHARMA

18 0162778 238 SHIVJEE KUMAR BHOLA

SINGH
07:20:24:600 07:26:09:100 4 00:05:44:500 Q

19 0194332 240 SAURAV KUMAR YADAV

SHOBHI YADAV
07:20:23:550 07:25:47:700 4 00:05:24:150 Q

20 0969926 244 AKHIL KUMAR RAKESH

KUMAR
07:20:29:600 07:26:10:250 4 00:05:40:650 Q

21 0992053 245 AMIT KUMAR AJAY KUMAR

SINGH
07:20:27:100 07:26:25:400 4 00:05:58:300 Q

22 1609848 246 NAVEEN KUMAR SINGH

MADAN MOHAN SINGH
07:20:27:400 07:26:17:50 4 00:05:49:650 Q

23 1310834 247 IMITIYAJ MD DARIK 07:20:27:800 07:26:14:500 4 00:05:46:700 Q

24 1617687 249 PRABHASH RANJAN DINESH

MAHTO
07:20:30:250 07:26:12:550 4 00:05:42:300 Q

25 0145981 1304 SHIV BEER SINGH

RAGHUNATH SINGH
07:20:32:50 07:26:25:100 4 00:05:53:50 Q

26 0432220 1309 RAKESH KUMAR SHIWADHAR

SINGH
07:20:27:650 07:26:05:900 4 00:05:38:250 Q

27 0416040 1311 RAVISHANKAR KUMAR SINGH

SURESH PRASAD SINGH
07:20:30:850 07:26:03:900 4 00:05:33:50 Q

28 1398925 1443 DURGESH MISHRA

RAMAKANT MISHRA
07:20:33:100 07:26:26:200 4 00:05:53:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 19-11-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0908201 252 AJAY TOMAR SATENDRA

KUMAR
07:34:02:450 07:39:47:500 4 00:05:45:50 Q

2 1658199 256 PRAKASH KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD GUPTA
07:34:19:700 07:39:56:600 4 00:05:36:900 Q

3 1343305 257 KUNDAN KUMAR SINGH RAM

UDAY SINGH
07:34:08:100 07:40:01:650 4 00:05:53:550 Q

4 1503858 259 GAURAV SHARMA BASANT

SHARMA
07:34:04:250 07:39:44:450 4 00:05:40:200 Q

5 0490866 264 RADHEY SHYAM DUBEY LAL

BAHADUR DUBEY
07:34:05:450 07:39:43:850 4 00:05:38:400 Q

6 0222357 266 SINTU KUMAR CHANDRA

BHUSHAN
07:34:09:500 07:39:49:450 4 00:05:39:950 Q

7 0150775 267 SANAM KUMAR

UMASHANKAR GIRI
07:34:07:800 07:39:53:900 4 00:05:46:100 Q

8 0367050 268 RAJESH KUMAR RAM MILAN 07:34:08:900 07:40:03:450 4 00:05:54:550 Q

9 1009278 269 AMRESH KUMAR DHIRENDRA

SINGH
07:34:12:250 07:40:05:400 4 00:05:53:150 Q

10 0001877 270 SHANI KUMAR LAKHPAT

SINGH
07:34:28:150 07:40:00:0 4 00:05:31:850 Q

11 0931063 271 ARVIND KUMAR RAM

SHARAN
07:34:06:900 07:39:49:900 4 00:05:43:0 Q

12 1064910 273 AJEET KUMAR ARJUN KUMAR

SINGH
07:34:28:500 07:40:08:800 4 00:05:40:300 Q

13 0074963 275 SACHIN KUMAR RANVEER

SINGH
07:34:28:250 07:40:09:950 4 00:05:41:700 Q

14 1072857 278 BABLU KUMAR MANEJAR

MAHTO
07:34:13:850 07:40:09:50 4 00:05:55:200 Q

15 1031423 279 ASHOK KUMAR SUHARAI

SAW
07:34:14:300 07:39:57:500 4 00:05:43:200 Q

16 1650889 280 NAGENDRA KUMAR

DILKESHWAR YADAV
07:34:14:750 07:39:59:600 4 00:05:44:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0756630 281 VINOD KUMAR VIJAY YADAV 07:34:15:250 07:39:54:850 4 00:05:39:600 Q

18 0024054 282 SACHIN PANWAR JAI DEEV

SINGH
07:34:16:650 07:40:09:650 4 00:05:53:0 Q

19 1340259 284 DURGESH KUMAR JHA

PRAMOD JHA
07:34:18:700 07:40:02:950 4 00:05:44:250 Q

20 1403794 285 FULENDRA KUMAR

RAJBANSH CHOUDHRY
07:34:21:100 07:40:06:300 4 00:05:45:200 Q

21 1018752 286 ANIL KUMAR BINDESHWAR

YADAV
07:34:17:850 07:39:56:350 4 00:05:38:500 Q

22 0207832 287 SHAILENDRA KUMAR

RAMNATH RAI
07:34:16:50 07:40:05:750 4 00:05:49:700 Q

23 0113428 288 SHASHI KANT KUMAR RAJ

KUMAR PRASAD
07:34:27:100 07:40:15:750 4 00:05:48:650 Q

24 0706730 289 VIKASH KUMAR JAINATH

SINGH
07:34:20:500 07:40:08:150 4 00:05:47:650 Q

25 1590772 292 GOPAL KUMAR SITYARAM

SINGH
07:34:24:0 07:40:09:500 4 00:05:45:500 Q

26 1146450 294 AMIT SINGH RAM BHAROS

SINGH
07:34:22:350 07:40:10:300 4 00:05:47:950 Q

27 1133661 295 BUNDEL KUMAR KAILASH

PRASAD
07:34:21:850 07:39:57:0 4 00:05:35:150 Q

28 0167825 297 SATISH KUMAR BHUESHWAR

PANDEY
07:34:22:700 07:39:56:300 4 00:05:33:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 19-11-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0189206 701 SHYAMAL KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR SINGH
07:46:03:200 07:51:42:200 4 00:05:39:0 Q

2 1133033 702 AMIT KUMAR SHRIVASTAV

PAWAN KUMAR SHRIVASTAV
07:45:59:650 07:51:12:350 4 00:05:12:700 Q

3 0404455 703 RAJNISH KUMAR RAJIV

RANJAN SINHA
07:46:00:150 07:51:53:900 4 00:05:53:750 Q

4 0332258 704 RAHUL SHARMA RAJKISHOR

SHARMA
07:46:02:800 07:51:09:450 4 00:05:06:650 Q

5 0533914 705 RANJEET KUMAR RAJDEO

PRASAD
07:46:07:700 07:51:40:750 4 00:05:33:50 Q

6 1623405 708 GUDDU KUMAR BANARSI

SINGH
07:46:11:350 07:52:06:850 4 00:05:55:500 Q

7 1308829 709 HIRALAL YADAV

RAMCHANDRA YADAV
07:46:01:300 07:51:54:650 4 00:05:53:350 Q

8 0506687 712 RAJAN KUMAR SIKANDAR

SINGH
07:46:03:750 07:51:48:900 4 00:05:45:150 Q

9 0190671 714 SATYENDRA KUMAR BYASH

LAL SHARMA
07:46:05:300 07:51:52:550 4 00:05:47:250 Q

10 0211916 715 SUJEET KUMAR JHA SHIV

CHANDRA JHA
07:46:04:250 07:51:49:650 4 00:05:45:400 Q

11 0135467 716 SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH

DINESHWAR SINGH
07:46:07:200 07:51:45:150 4 00:05:37:950 Q

12 0731475 717 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH

RAJESHWAR SINGH
07:46:08:750 07:52:05:700 4 00:05:56:950 Q

13 1375331 721 KANHAIYA KUMAR SIKANDRA

PRASAD SINGH
07:46:11:900 07:51:47:200 4 00:05:35:300 Q

14 1609741 722 NAWNIT KUMAR SHIV

SHANKAR JHA
07:46:12:800 07:51:42:500 4 00:05:29:700 Q

15 1066543 723 BINIT KUMAR SINGH

CHHABILA PRASAD SINGH
07:46:13:750 07:51:36:650 4 00:05:22:900 Q

16 1281264 724 TRIPURARI KUMAR

RAMCHANDRA THAKUR
07:46:12:500 07:51:42:250 4 00:05:29:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0782843 725 MURARI CHOUDHARY

BASUKI CHOUDHARY
07:46:14:150 07:51:38:150 4 00:05:24:0 Q

18 0133256 729 SONU KUMAR ANIL SINGH 07:46:09:950 07:51:55:750 4 00:05:45:800 Q

19 1094114 732 ABINASH ABHISHEK AJAY

KUMAR SINHA
07:46:10:600 07:51:59:200 4 00:05:48:600 Q

20 0110142 733 SANJEEV KUMAR SHASHI

BHUSHAN PRASAD SIN
07:46:18:100 07:52:07:0 4 00:05:48:900 Q

21 1007988 735 AMIT KUMAR SHAMBHU

NATH SINGH
07:46:19:100 07:52:15:400 4 00:05:56:300 Q

22 0498935 736 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH

AWADHESH SINGH
07:46:19:400 07:51:46:800 4 00:05:27:400 Q

23 0661568 738 VIKASH SINGH HIRA SINGH 07:46:19:800 07:51:56:600 4 00:05:36:800 Q

24 0243223 739 SHYAM NANDAN SINGH

ARJUN PRASAD SINGH
07:46:20:400 07:52:01:350 4 00:05:40:950 Q

25 0181293 741 SANTOSH KUMAR OM

PRAKASH SINGH
07:46:15:400 07:51:58:300 4 00:05:42:900 Q

26 1595152 743 NILDHAR KUMAR SINGH JAI

PRAKASH NARAYAN SINGH
07:46:21:350 07:51:41:500 4 00:05:20:150 Q

27 0790545 744 VIVEK KUMAR TEJPAL SINGH 07:46:21:50 07:52:18:50 4 00:05:57:0 Q

28 1066611 745 BRAMHA DUTT AWASTHI

BRAMHA NAND
07:46:21:600 07:52:10:0 4 00:05:48:400 Q

29 0096049 747 SURESH KUMAR SINGH HIRA

SINGH
07:46:21:900 07:51:38:450 4 00:05:16:550 Q

30 0244240 748 SHUBHARANNSHU SAURAV

PRAVIN KUMAR SINGH
07:46:22:250 07:51:39:400 4 00:05:17:150 Q

31 0205884 749 SANJEEV KUMAR MISHRA

JAY PRAKASH MISHRA
07:46:22:650 07:51:46:550 4 00:05:23:900 Q

32 1022189 750 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA VIJAY

PRASAD GUPTA
07:46:23:150 07:52:08:700 4 00:05:45:550 Q

33 0984873 1301 ANIL KUMAR DAROGA

PRASAD
07:46:08:600 07:51:30:400 4 00:05:21:800 Q

34 1685884 1313 YUGUL KISHOR NIGAM

JAWAHAR LAL NIGAM
07:46:15:850 07:52:10:450 4 00:05:54:600 Q

35 0719793 1314 MAHENDRA SINGH JAIPAL

SINGH
07:46:16:350 07:51:56:600 4 00:05:40:250 Q

36 0644762 1315 MOHIT KUMAR KAJLA

MAHESH CHAND KAJLA
07:46:26:600 07:52:15:300 4 00:05:48:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 19-11-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1635652 1352 YOGESH KUMAR RAJVEER

SINGH
07:58:07:550 08:03:32:700 4 00:05:25:150 Q

2 0180371 1353 SANJEET KUMAR CHANDRA

DEO YADAV
07:58:08:150 08:03:39:450 4 00:05:31:300 Q

3 1649988 1354 UPENDRA PATHAK SURESH

PATHAK
07:58:15:550 08:03:55:650 4 00:05:40:100 Q

4 1691679 1355 PRASHANT KUMAR TIWARI

LALA RAM TIWARI
07:58:16:650 08:03:57:750 4 00:05:41:100 Q

5 0305213 1356 JITENDRA KUMAR RAM

KUMAR
07:58:08:50 08:03:45:650 4 00:05:37:600 Q

6 0997227 1359 CHANDAN KUMAR GIRI OM

PRAKASH GIRI
07:58:18:350 08:04:02:200 4 00:05:43:850 Q

7 0433236 1360 RAJESH KUMAR BIDHAN

CHANDRA ROY
07:58:09:850 08:04:00:350 4 00:05:50:500 Q

8 0395341 1363 RAJ KUMAR YADAV

HARENDRA YADAV
07:58:09:400 08:04:08:300 4 00:05:58:900 Q

9 0108423 1364 SHAILENDRA KUMAR PURI

RAMPRIT PURI
07:58:06:350 08:03:46:650 4 00:05:40:300 Q

10 0759195 1365 MITHILESH KUMAR SITA RAM

MAHTO
07:58:15:350 08:03:52:250 4 00:05:36:900 Q

11 0661987 1366 MUNENDRA KUMAR

RAMASHISH SINGH
07:58:16:50 08:03:35:850 4 00:05:19:800 Q

12 0393870 1367 RAKESH KUMAR

RAGHUNATH PRASAD
07:58:21:500 08:04:14:850 4 00:05:53:350 Q

13 1259290 1370 DEVESH KUMAR SOVENDRA

SINGH
07:58:16:850 08:04:16:700 4 00:05:59:850 Q

14 1264420 1375 DIVAKER SINGH GAJENDRA

SINGH
07:58:30:300 08:04:25:850 4 00:05:55:550 Q

15 0198982 1377 SUMIT KUMAR MANCHANDRA 07:58:18:950 08:03:37:600 4 00:05:18:650 Q

16 0536751 1379 RAHUL KUMAR DHANANJAY

PRASAD SINGH
07:58:17:150 08:04:11:950 4 00:05:54:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0681160 1381 MD ARFAT ANJUM MD

PARWEZ ANJUM
07:58:26:50 08:04:16:750 4 00:05:50:700 Q

18 1403380 1382 DHEERAJ KUMAR SINGH

HARENDRA PRASAD SINGH
07:58:18:800 08:04:13:350 4 00:05:54:550 Q

19 0935084 1383 ARUN KUMAR RAJBEER

SINGH
07:58:24:950 08:03:56:100 4 00:05:31:150 Q

20 0977641 1384 AMBUJ KUMAR JAGDISH

PRASHAD
07:58:24:650 08:04:02:900 4 00:05:38:250 Q

21 1068561 1387 ANUJ KUMAR RAJESHVER

SHARMA
07:58:24:50 08:03:57:350 4 00:05:33:300 Q

22 0709110 1388 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH

SURESH SINGH
07:58:28:50 08:04:18:850 4 00:05:50:800 Q

23 0694306 1389 MADHUBIR KUMAR WAKIL

PRASAD
07:58:28:600 08:04:27:800 4 00:05:59:200 Q

24 1290765 1390 KUNDAN KUMAR KESHRI

ASHOK KUMAR
07:58:28:900 08:04:16:350 4 00:05:47:450 Q

25 0516531 1391 RANJEET KUMAR ARUN

SINGH
07:58:29:150 08:04:24:250 4 00:05:55:100 Q

26 0146935 1396 SAURABH KUMAR VISHPAL

SINGH
07:58:25:900 08:04:23:750 4 00:05:57:850 Q

27 0664759 1398 MANJAY KUMAR BASAVAN

RAY
07:58:27:50 08:04:11:500 4 00:05:44:450 Q

28 0109154 1416 SHYAMA NAND MISHRA

GOKULA NAND MISHRA
07:58:32:750 08:04:22:500 4 00:05:49:750 Q

29 1641613 1445 PREM NARAYAN TILAK RAM 07:58:34:550 08:04:11:850 4 00:05:37:300 Q

30 1145737 1454 AMIT KUMAR SINGH NAND

KISHOR SINGH
07:58:38:350 08:04:28:650 4 00:05:50:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 19-11-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0118241 1001 SOURABH KUMAR JHA

ASHOK JHA
08:11:20:500 08:16:58:500 4 00:05:38:0 Q

2 0059274 1002 SHEKHAR KUMAR SHARMA

RAM KUMAR SHARMA
08:11:21:450 08:17:04:750 4 00:05:43:300 Q

3 0099115 1005 SUSHIL KUMAR MISHRA

SURESH MISHRA
08:11:23:500 08:17:06:300 4 00:05:42:800 Q

4 1395382 1006 KRISHNA MURARI KUMAR

IASHWARI PD CHOURASIA
08:11:23:850 08:16:58:50 4 00:05:34:200 Q

5 0715269 1008 VISHWANATH JHA

DEVANAND JHA
08:11:25:350 08:17:02:900 4 00:05:37:550 Q

6 0007592 1010 SANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY

GIRJA SHANKAR
08:11:26:450 08:17:04:100 4 00:05:37:650 Q

7 0716342 1011 MOMEEN ALI MEHAR DEEN 08:11:26:750 08:17:17:0 4 00:05:50:250 Q

8 0723423 1012 VIKRAM SINGH GAUR

SOBARAN SINGH GAUR
08:11:27:150 08:17:03:950 4 00:05:36:800 Q

9 0439047 1013 JITENDRA KUMAR FULENA

RAY
08:11:27:450 08:17:11:100 4 00:05:43:650 Q

10 1377352 1014 KRISHNA KANT OJHA ANJANI

KUMAR OJHA
08:11:28:50 08:17:18:850 4 00:05:50:800 Q

11 0422805 1015 RAJU KHAN MD MUNNA KHAN 08:11:28:950 08:17:07:750 4 00:05:38:800 Q

12 0921151 1016 ALOK KUMAR SINGH SURYA

NARAYAN SINGH
08:11:29:250 08:17:26:850 4 00:05:57:600 Q

13 0657027 1017 MANISH SHARMA ISHWAR

CHANDRA SHARMA
08:11:30:650 08:17:12:450 4 00:05:41:800 Q

14 0101560 1018 SANDEEP KUMAR JHA

KRISHNA NAND JHA
08:11:31:250 08:17:08:550 4 00:05:37:300 Q

15 0150374 1021 SHAILENDRA KUMAR RAM

SHIROMARI SHARMA
08:11:34:100 08:17:33:350 4 00:05:59:250 Q

16 1610600 1022 GAUTAM KUMAR SATYA

NARAYAN PRASAD
08:11:34:500 08:17:17:150 4 00:05:42:650 Q

17 1043733 1023 AKHILESH KUMAR THAKUR 08:11:34:800 08:17:12:600 4 00:05:37:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



BASUKI THAKUR

18 1368295 1024 KUNAL KUMAR CHANDAN

CHAND
08:11:35:350 08:17:30:100 4 00:05:54:750 Q

19 1021200 1028 ASHOK DULAR 08:11:39:100 08:17:21:700 4 00:05:42:600 Q

20 0126287 1033 SUNIT KUMAR MISHRA

NANDESHWAR MISHRA
08:11:42:0 08:17:16:350 4 00:05:34:350 Q

21 0184987 1034 SUDHAKAR KUMAR TIWARI

JAI PRAKASH TIWARI
08:11:42:650 08:17:39:500 4 00:05:56:850 Q

22 0515289 1035 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAO

MAINEJAR RAO
08:11:43:50 08:17:34:650 4 00:05:51:600 Q

23 0138111 1037 SATENDRA SINGH HEM

SINGH
08:11:43:850 08:17:08:450 4 00:05:24:600 Q

24 1034251 1038 AMARJIT KUMAR

RAMISHWER PD SINGH
08:11:44:150 08:17:42:650 4 00:05:58:500 Q

25 1307341 1040 DHIRENDRA KUMAR

RAMJIWAN PRASAD
08:11:44:750 08:17:11:750 4 00:05:27:0 Q

26 1219210 1041 KAMAL KANT SHARMA

SANJEEV SHARMA
08:11:46:750 08:17:35:50 4 00:05:48:300 Q

27 1134764 1042 AVINASH KUMAR

KAMESHWAR PRASAD
08:11:47:150 08:17:13:500 4 00:05:26:350 Q

28 0919756 1043 ASHOK CHANDER BIST

JAGDISH CH BIST
08:11:47:750 08:17:41:550 4 00:05:53:800 Q

29 1285777 1044 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH

SRIBHAGAWAN SINGH
08:11:48:750 08:17:42:150 4 00:05:53:400 Q

30 1710061 1045 GOVINDA KUMAR UMESH

SINGH
08:11:49:350 08:17:10:200 4 00:05:20:850 Q

31 1338378 1047 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH JAY

KUMAR SINGH
08:11:46:0 08:17:12:200 4 00:05:26:200 Q

32 1382217 1048 DHURANDHAR KUMAR

SUDAMA PRASAD YADAV
08:11:47:700 08:17:37:650 4 00:05:49:950 Q

33 0992809 1049 AMIT KUMAR ROY

DEVENDRA ROY
08:11:48:200 08:17:23:850 4 00:05:35:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 19-11-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0966477 1254 AMIT KUMAR ATTRI UDAIVIR

SINGH
08:22:11:300 08:27:48:550 4 00:05:37:250 Q

2 1206268 1255 HEMANT SINGH ATTRI HIRA

LAL
08:22:11:950 08:27:57:150 4 00:05:45:200 Q

3 0994154 1256 ANUJ KUMAR AMIRAK YADAV 08:22:07:550 08:28:01:650 4 00:05:54:100 Q

4 0729427 1257 MUNNA KUMAR GARBHU

JAMADAR
08:22:07:950 08:28:04:550 4 00:05:56:600 Q

5 0158571 1258 SUDHIR KUMAR GENUARI

PRASAD SINGH
08:22:13:200 08:27:39:200 4 00:05:26:0 Q

6 0699477 1261 MADHAW KUMAR SINGH

INDRADEV SINGH
08:22:17:550 08:28:16:50 4 00:05:58:500 Q

7 0017698 1263 SANDEEP KUMAR JAGVEER

SINGH
08:22:26:800 08:27:55:550 4 00:05:28:750 Q

8 1001476 1266 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUMAR

GAYA SINGH
08:22:20:950 08:28:10:800 4 00:05:49:850 Q

9 1347714 1268 HANSVEER SINGH NIRANKAR

SINGH
08:22:08:450 08:27:58:950 4 00:05:50:500 Q

10 1675306 1272 OM PRAKASH JEET LAL ROY 08:22:09:500 08:27:41:700 4 00:05:32:200 Q

11 1517051 1273 PUSHP RAJ DWIVEDI JAY

NARAYAN DWIVEDI
08:22:10:700 08:28:08:200 4 00:05:57:500 Q

12 0080463 1274 SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI

CHANDRA BHUSHAN TIWARI
08:22:14:550 08:28:02:0 4 00:05:47:450 Q

13 0494868 1275 JEETENDRA PRATHAK

VISHWANATH PATHAK
08:22:09:350 08:28:03:150 4 00:05:53:800 Q

14 0230875 1279 SUJIT KUMAR SINGH

RAMESHWAR SINGH
08:22:20:300 08:28:16:700 4 00:05:56:400 Q

15 0934046 1280 AKASH KUMAR SUBHASH

SINGH
08:22:16:100 08:28:07:900 4 00:05:51:800 Q

16 0695392 1282 MUNNA LAL RAM SAKAL

YADAV
08:22:17:0 08:27:55:750 4 00:05:38:750 Q

17 0170881 1283 SHOKENDRA KUMAR 08:22:17:550 08:28:10:650 4 00:05:53:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



MAHENDRA SINGH

18 1681532 1285 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA

SATYAPRAKASH SHARMA
08:22:22:100 08:27:38:0 4 00:05:15:900 Q

19 1209673 1286 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH

VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH
08:22:22:750 08:27:59:100 4 00:05:36:350 Q

20 0414742 1289 RAJNI KANT JHA PRATAP

NARAYAN JHA
08:22:25:150 08:27:38:450 4 00:05:13:300 Q

21 0122142 1290 SAJAL KUMAR BAIJNATH

BHAGAT
08:22:25:550 08:28:16:550 4 00:05:51:0 Q

22 0393577 1291 RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH SHIV

NARAYAN SINGH
08:22:28:200 08:28:17:150 4 00:05:48:950 Q

23 0304128 1294 JASWANT SINGH HARPAL

SINGH
08:22:28:800 08:28:18:800 4 00:05:50:0 Q

24 0420332 1298 RAMANAND JHA VINOD JHA 08:22:29:850 08:28:14:350 4 00:05:44:500 Q

25 1060971 1300 ANAND BHASKER

MUNESHWAR SINGH
08:22:26:450 08:28:13:250 4 00:05:46:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 19-11-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1018373 952 AMARNATH PANDEY

SOMNATH PANDEY
08:33:58:950 08:39:51:850 4 00:05:52:900 Q

2 1685166 954 NIRAJ KUMAR MISHRA

CHANDESHWAR MISHRA
08:34:02:900 08:39:54:100 4 00:05:51:200 Q

3 0104066 955 SHIV KUMAR TIWARI PANDIT

KEDAR TIWARI
08:34:03:250 08:39:58:350 4 00:05:55:100 Q

4 1321546 956 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

UMESH SINGH
08:33:58:750 08:39:34:700 4 00:05:35:950 Q

5 1261499 958 DEEPENDRA KUMAR JAI

PRAJASH GUPTA
08:33:57:800 08:39:41:150 4 00:05:43:350 Q

6 0987767 960 BALWANT KUMAR JAGNNATH

PATHAK
08:34:05:750 08:39:19:200 4 00:05:13:450 Q

7 0155107 962 SANJEET KUMAR SAINA

SHARMA
08:34:06:600 08:39:57:750 4 00:05:51:150 Q

8 1616453 963 NILESH KUMAR CHANDRA

SHEKHER SINGH
08:34:08:950 08:39:35:0 4 00:05:26:50 Q

9 0074548 964 SURAJ SINGH OM PRAKASH

SINGH
08:34:09:550 08:39:59:850 4 00:05:50:300 Q

10 1122027 965 ANIL KUMAR SATISH KUMAR 08:34:10:750 08:40:05:950 4 00:05:55:200 Q

11 1207834 969 DILEEP KUMAR KAMLESH

KUMAR
08:34:07:400 08:39:46:550 4 00:05:39:150 Q

12 0777134 970 MANISH KUMAR MAHESH

PRASAD SHARMA
08:34:11:250 08:39:47:200 4 00:05:35:950 Q

13 0434858 972 RUPESH KUMAR YOGENDRA

JHA
08:34:12:300 08:39:48:400 4 00:05:36:100 Q

14 1092045 973 BAMSHANKAR KUMAR SINGH

BINDESWARI PRASAD SINGH
08:34:11:700 08:39:51:500 4 00:05:39:800 Q

15 1589924 975 GOPAL KUMAR THAKUR

BRAHMDEO SINGH
08:34:12:950 08:39:59:400 4 00:05:46:450 Q

16 1361869 977 DEEPAK KUMAR BHIKU SAH 08:34:14:400 08:39:58:250 4 00:05:43:850 Q

17 0360848 978 JAHANGEER MAHMOOD 08:34:17:450 08:40:11:450 4 00:05:54:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



KHAN

18 0444119 979 ROHIT MALIK RAMVEER

SINGH
08:34:17:450 08:39:20:950 4 00:05:03:500 Q

19 0360872 980 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA
08:34:18:700 08:39:58:950 4 00:05:40:250 Q

20 0521172 984 RAM KUMAR VISHUNDHARI

PRASAD
08:34:15:600 08:40:08:350 4 00:05:52:750 Q

21 1614333 985 NIRAJ KUMAR SHATRUGHAN

CHOUDHARY
08:34:22:600 08:40:19:0 4 00:05:56:400 Q

22 0902100 987 ANKIT KUMAR JOGENDRA

SINGH
08:34:05:300 08:40:02:900 4 00:05:57:600 Q

23 1629601 988 UDHAM SINGH KEDAR SINGH 08:33:59:950 08:39:45:600 4 00:05:45:650 Q

24 0999315 990 BALBIR ANIL SINGH 08:33:59:550 08:39:50:350 4 00:05:50:800 Q

25 0654712 991 MANISH BANA M K BANA 08:34:08:50 08:39:47:850 4 00:05:39:800 Q

26 1204603 994 LAKSHMI NARAYAN SINGH

PREM NARAYAN SINGH
08:33:59:150 08:39:19:600 4 00:05:20:450 Q

27 1145851 997 ANUJ PRATAP SINGH

GOKARAN SINGH
08:34:10:350 08:40:08:150 4 00:05:57:800 Q

28 0471243 999 RAJENDRA SINGH MALKHAN

SINGH
08:34:22:50 08:40:15:50 4 00:05:53:0 Q

29 1065356 1000 ANIL KUMAR BALBIR SINGH 08:34:07:400 08:39:59:850 4 00:05:52:450 Q

30 0192087 1324
SHYAM SHANKER SINGH

CHANDRA PRAKASH

NARAYAN S

08:34:15:750 08:39:59:250 4 00:05:43:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 19-11-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0915183 1153 ANSHUL MALIK

DHARAMVEER SINGH
08:45:14:100 08:51:09:950 4 00:05:55:850 Q

2 0776395 1154 MUKESH KUMAR RAM

NANDAN SINGH
08:45:15:850 08:50:58:550 4 00:05:42:700 Q

3 0167994 1159 SONU KUMAR RAKAM SINGH 08:45:15:450 08:50:46:750 4 00:05:31:300 Q

4 0456657 1161 RAVI SHANKER PANDEY

SURENDRA NATH PANDEY
08:45:19:300 08:50:55:350 4 00:05:36:50 Q

5 1139167 1162 AAS MOHAMMAD WHAB

KHAN
08:45:19:900 08:51:06:250 4 00:05:46:350 Q

6 0467561 1164
RAKESH RANJAN

SHRIVASTAVA YOGENDRA

SHRIVASTAVA

08:45:09:900 08:50:47:200 4 00:05:37:300 Q

7 0412012 1165 RAM KUMAR SINGH

SHAILESH SINGH
08:45:10:950 08:50:51:450 4 00:05:40:500 Q

8 1400475 1166 TARUN KUMAR SINGH PUNIT

SINGH
08:45:11:450 08:50:52:200 4 00:05:40:750 Q

9 0414013 1167 RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA

NARENDRA MISHRA
08:45:26:700 08:50:51:100 4 00:05:24:400 Q

10 0685162 1170 MANISH KUMAR UPENDRA

SHARMA
08:45:23:0 08:50:58:650 4 00:05:35:650 Q

11 1585699 1173 NEERAJ NAVIN RAJ KISHORE

DUTTA
08:45:26:400 08:51:00:950 4 00:05:34:550 Q

12 0708355 1174 MD ALTAF ANSARI MD

JAINVDDIN ANSARI
08:45:17:750 08:50:53:250 4 00:05:35:500 Q

13 0194389 1178 SAMARATH SINGH SHRI

KRISHAN
08:45:10:550 08:51:03:650 4 00:05:53:100 Q

14 0215230 1183 SUNIL KUMAR VIR SINGH 08:45:15:50 08:50:53:950 4 00:05:38:900 Q

15 0189392 1184 SONU KUMAR SINGH

BHUNESHWAR SINGH
08:45:25:100 08:51:05:350 4 00:05:40:250 Q

16 0746304 1186 VIR SAIN SAT VIR SINGH 08:45:09:0 08:50:56:450 4 00:05:47:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1022252 1190 BHARAT KUMAR BASUDEV

YADAV
08:45:12:900 08:50:45:800 4 00:05:32:900 Q

18 0766282 1191 MUNNA KUMAR RAMJI SINGH 08:45:24:350 08:51:13:350 4 00:05:49:0 Q

19 0085425 1192 SUDHIR KUMAR SIDESHWAR

SINGH
08:45:27:650 08:51:27:200 4 00:05:59:550 Q

20 0153403 1321 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR

SUNIL KUMAR JHA
08:45:30:50 08:51:25:950 4 00:05:55:900 Q

21 1008450 1322 CHINTU KUMAR SWADH

SINGH
08:45:29:150 08:51:12:900 4 00:05:43:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 19-11-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1399252 803 HARE KRISHNA CHOUDHARY

KAILASH CHOUDHARY
08:57:13:300 09:03:06:350 4 00:05:53:50 Q

2 1073664 805 AMIT KUMAR BHUREY SINGH 08:57:15:750 09:03:10:600 4 00:05:54:850 Q

3 0412280 810 JITENDRA KUMAR

JAYNANDAN SINGH
08:57:17:550 09:02:52:500 4 00:05:34:950 Q

4 1587616 811 NARENDRA KUMAR JHA

LAKSHMAN JHA
08:57:19:850 09:03:11:800 4 00:05:51:950 Q

5 0128752 812 SUBODH KUMAR JAYPAL

SINGH
08:57:16:650 09:03:02:100 4 00:05:45:450 Q

6 0979165 813 AMIT KUMAR SHAHI

RADHEYSHYAM SHAHI
08:57:21:650 09:02:54:50 4 00:05:32:400 Q

7 1088182 815 CHANDAN KUMAR BIRENDRA

PRASAD SINGH
08:57:11:600 09:03:00:600 4 00:05:49:0 Q

8 0129658 819 SACHIN KUMAR RATHI OMBIR

SINGH
08:57:24:500 09:03:12:700 4 00:05:48:200 Q

9 0914733 820 ANKUR MALIK RISHI PAL

MALIK
08:57:23:600 09:03:13:200 4 00:05:49:600 Q

10 0730246 821 MANJESH KUMAR SUBODH

KUMAR SINGH
08:57:21:300 09:03:10:0 4 00:05:48:700 Q

11 1077515 822 BIKASH KUMAR DAS BINOD

KUMAR DAS
08:57:25:0 09:03:19:200 4 00:05:54:200 Q

12 0923752 825 ARUN KUMAR VIRPAL SINGH 08:57:13:950 09:02:48:550 4 00:05:34:600 Q

13 0605985 826 MAHABIR SINGH

CHHARTARPAL SINGH
08:57:14:800 09:03:08:350 4 00:05:53:550 Q

14 0132260 827 SHESHNATH SINGH SITARAM

SINGH
08:57:15:100 09:03:05:800 4 00:05:50:700 Q

15 0773004 830 VIPIN KUMAR OMPRAKASH

SINGH
08:57:23:600 09:03:15:800 4 00:05:52:200 Q

16 1508697 833 PRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA

GHANSHYAM MISHRA
08:57:28:950 09:03:21:350 4 00:05:52:400 Q

17 0718200 837 MD WAHID RAZA KHAN MD 08:57:23:300 09:03:20:150 4 00:05:56:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



ZAKIR KHAN

18 0207652 838 SHRAVAN KUMAR TIWARI

RAM KAWAL TIWARI
08:57:12:450 09:02:59:150 4 00:05:46:700 Q

19 0681752 839 MAYANK KUMAR MILAN

MITHILESH PRASAD SINGH
08:57:25:850 09:03:16:400 4 00:05:50:550 Q

20 1001581 841 CHANDRA BHUSHAN KUMAR

CHITRANJAN CHOUDHARY
08:57:19:350 09:03:15:750 4 00:05:56:400 Q

21 1659244 846 NIRAJ KUMAR

GIRIWARDHARI PRASAD
08:57:30:50 09:03:15:500 4 00:05:45:450 Q

22 0984124 848 ABHISHEK KUMAR PRASAD

ASHOK KUMAR PRASAD
08:57:27:0 09:03:12:400 4 00:05:45:400 Q

23 0664129 849 MD SADDAM HUSSAIN MD

ASLAM
08:57:18:150 09:03:07:400 4 00:05:49:250 Q

24 1015530 850 BIRJU KUMAR KAPIL DEV

SINGH
08:57:18:500 09:03:12:850 4 00:05:54:350 Q

25 0688290 1323 MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA

DHRUW NARAIN MISHRA
08:57:27:950 09:03:18:50 4 00:05:50:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 19-11-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1556287 903 PARVINDER KUMAR

BRAJMOHAN
09:10:35:50 09:16:28:400 4 00:05:53:350 Q

2 1018149 904 AJIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY

JAY SHANKAR CHOUDHARY
09:10:33:850 09:16:18:200 4 00:05:44:350 Q

3 1559549 907 PRADEEP SINGH BIBHUTI

NARAYAN SINGH
09:10:43:100 09:16:21:0 4 00:05:37:900 Q

4 0638202 911 MANISH KUMAR DUBEY

SHYAM NARAYAN DUBEY
09:10:39:150 09:16:09:450 4 00:05:30:300 Q

5 1092237 912 ASHWANI DUBEY RAMDAS

DUBEY
09:10:41:750 09:16:34:250 4 00:05:52:500 Q

6 0779433 913 VINAY KUMAR MISHRA

UMESH KUMAR MISHRA
09:10:40:950 09:16:21:550 4 00:05:40:600 Q

7 1367211 914 TRIPURARI RADHE SHYAM

SINGH
09:10:33:200 09:16:11:100 4 00:05:37:900 Q

8 0730857 916 MD MAJHAR ALAM MD

MOKHTAR ALAM
09:10:34:550 09:16:08:850 4 00:05:34:300 Q

9 1513946 917 NAVEN MISHRA HARI

SHANKAR MISHRA
09:10:40:0 09:16:11:900 4 00:05:31:900 Q

10 0478672 919 RAVINDRA KUMAR SATVEER

SINGH
09:10:39:300 09:16:10:250 4 00:05:30:950 Q

11 1135211 924 AKHILESH KUMAR VIDYA

SHANKAR
09:10:31:150 09:16:17:0 4 00:05:45:850 Q

12 0481659 925 ROOPESH KUMAR SIKARWAR

DEVRAJ SINGH
09:10:40:300 09:16:09:400 4 00:05:29:100 Q

13 0919035 926 ASHISH KUMAR AWASTHI

RUDHA BABU AWASTHI
09:10:43:800 09:16:07:900 4 00:05:24:100 Q

14 0477423 931 JAGDISH SINGH HARI

PRASAD
09:10:46:750 09:16:46:700 4 00:05:59:950 Q

15 1041298 932 ANUJ KUMAR BACHAN SINGH 09:10:35:950 09:16:10:850 4 00:05:34:900 Q

16 0139925 943 SHANKAR KUMAR RAM

PRASAD
09:10:37:450 09:16:20:200 4 00:05:42:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1334428 944 DHIRAJ KUMAR JHA

UGRASEN JHA
09:10:48:250 09:16:44:150 4 00:05:55:900 Q

18 0242300 947 SUMIT KUMAR BIRENDRA

KUMAR
09:10:49:600 09:16:47:800 4 00:05:58:200 Q

19 0924297 1319 ANSHUL SHARMA RAM

KUMAR SHARMA
09:10:45:350 09:16:28:400 4 00:05:43:50 Q

20 0657547 1327 VIPIN KUMAR BIRAJ PAL

SINGH
09:10:45:850 09:16:42:300 4 00:05:56:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 19-11-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1653317 1051 GAURAV SINGH UDAY BHANU

SINGH
09:25:07:850 09:30:53:250 4 00:05:45:400 Q

2 1084497 1052 AMIT MALIK JAIVEER SINGH 09:25:05:50 09:31:03:450 4 00:05:58:400 Q

3 0693876 1054 VIKASH KUMAR AYODHYA

PRASAD
09:25:06:600 09:31:03:750 4 00:05:57:150 Q

4 1364200 1056 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH

BHUPENDRA SINGH
09:25:04:250 09:30:50:750 4 00:05:46:500 Q

5 0201899 1058 SUMIT KUMAR RAJ KUMAR

JHA
09:25:02:950 09:30:55:850 4 00:05:52:900 Q

6 0986601 1059 AJIT KUMAR NARENDRA

KUMAR SINGH
09:25:03:300 09:30:58:450 4 00:05:55:150 Q

7 0234104 1063 SUSHIL KUMAR TIWARI RAM

AVTAR TIWARI
09:25:09:900 09:30:57:200 4 00:05:47:300 Q

8 1264375 1064 LAV SHARMA SANTOSH

KUMAR SHARMA
09:25:05:650 09:30:54:50 4 00:05:48:400 Q

9 1133619 1067 ASHISH AWASTHI ANAND

AWASTHI
09:25:11:100 09:31:01:200 4 00:05:50:100 Q

10 0491559 1068 RAKESH KUMAR VIDHEYA

RAM
09:25:11:800 09:31:11:450 4 00:05:59:650 Q

11 0438662 1069 RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY

KISHORI PANDEY
09:25:11:800 09:31:02:350 4 00:05:50:550 Q

12 0477421 1073 RAJUDDIN KHAN SHOKAT ALI 09:25:14:450 09:31:07:400 4 00:05:52:950 Q

13 1288085 1077 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

JAGDISH PRASAD
09:25:15:250 09:31:00:50 4 00:05:44:800 Q

14 0517166 1080 ROHIT SINGH RAVINDRA

SINGH
09:25:16:900 09:31:07:50 4 00:05:50:150 Q

15 0150887 1083 SURYA NARAYAN PANDEY

HARI NARAYAN PANDEY
09:25:18:300 09:30:57:50 4 00:05:38:750 Q

16 1701978 1084 NETRA PAL MEGH SINGH 09:25:18:700 09:30:59:150 4 00:05:40:450 Q

17 0380032 1085 RAKESH KUMAR MAHIPAL 09:25:19:350 09:31:04:650 4 00:05:45:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

18 1285630 1089 DINESH KUMAR SINGH

ASHNARAYAN SINGH
09:25:20:100 09:30:51:650 4 00:05:31:550 Q

19 0604103 1091 VIPIN KUMAR RAM KUMAR 09:25:21:50 09:30:19:300 4 00:04:58:250 Q

20 0182370 1095 SHANKAR DAYAL SHIVDAYAL

PRASAD
09:25:23:50 09:30:56:650 4 00:05:33:600 Q

21 0010677 1099 SHIV SINGH BHAGWAN

SINGH
09:25:24:650 09:31:05:700 4 00:05:41:50 Q

22 1574763 1331 NITENDRA SINGH AMAN PAL

SINGH
09:25:25:400 09:31:20:700 4 00:05:55:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 19-11-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0968777 1203 ABHISHEK AWASTHI OM

PRAKASH AWASTHI
09:38:18:150 09:43:57:150 4 00:05:39:0 Q

2 1556412 1204 NISHANT KUMAR BHAN

SINGH
09:38:19:550 09:44:16:850 4 00:05:57:300 Q

3 0131119 1205 SAEED KHAN ABUL HASAN

KHAN
09:38:16:400 09:44:05:400 4 00:05:49:0 Q

4 0142398 1208 SANJEEV MALIK INDRA PAL 09:38:27:550 09:44:09:550 4 00:05:42:0 Q

5 1366111 1210 KAPIL BHATNAGAR KIRAN

BABU BHATNAGAR
09:38:18:700 09:44:10:500 4 00:05:51:800 Q

6 1310971 1214 KARN KUMAR RAJESHWAR

PRASAD
09:38:26:400 09:44:19:450 4 00:05:53:50 Q

7 1598122 1215 PHULCHAND KUMAR

PRAYAG MANDAL
09:38:25:700 09:44:06:350 4 00:05:40:650 Q

8 1588002 1216 NITYA PRAKASH RAJ KUMAR

SINGH
09:38:23:400 09:44:04:550 4 00:05:41:150 Q

9 1350305 1219 KUSH KUMAR SINGH KAMALA

SINGH
09:38:15:500 09:44:04:600 4 00:05:49:100 Q

10 0778746 1221 MUKESH SHARMA TEKRAM

SHARMA
09:38:27:950 09:44:23:400 4 00:05:55:450 Q

11 0645821 1222 VIRENDRA KUMAR PATEL

MAHADEO
09:38:32:950 09:44:11:700 4 00:05:38:750 Q

12 1141503 1223 AVINASH KUMAR MISHRA

YUGUL KISHOR MISHRA
09:38:33:350 09:44:23:350 4 00:05:50:0 Q

13 1385748 1227 KAMLA KANT PATHAK

MADHESHWAR PATHAK
09:38:28:550 09:44:23:700 4 00:05:55:150 Q

14 0783658 1228
MHUMMAD SHAMIM

SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD

ISRAIL

09:38:30:800 09:44:30:200 4 00:05:59:400 Q

15 1507697 1230 ZUNAID KHAN ANSAAR KHAN 09:38:31:450 09:44:15:300 4 00:05:43:850 Q

16 1059566 1233 ASAD ALI RABIQUE ALI 09:38:19:950 09:44:17:450 4 00:05:57:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0930539 1234 AKANSHU SHANKAR GAUR

SANJAY KUMAR
09:38:17:150 09:44:03:800 4 00:05:46:650 Q

18 1133985 1241 BHISHM SINGH HARIOM

SINGH
09:38:29:450 09:44:25:150 4 00:05:55:700 Q

19 1586835 1247 PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH

PRAMESHWAR SINGH
09:38:31:400 09:44:00:750 4 00:05:29:350 Q

20 0992518 1249 AJAY KUMAR SINHA

BIRENDRA PRASAD SINHA
09:38:31:500 09:44:18:650 4 00:05:47:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 19-11-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0319805 1101 JITENDRA KUMAR DHARAM

PAL SINGH
09:51:40:150 09:56:56:350 4 00:05:16:200 Q

2 0927999 1102 ANKUR KUMAR VINOD

KUMAR
09:51:33:150 09:56:46:450 4 00:05:13:300 Q

3 1096963 1112 ASHUTOSH MISHRA

RAJENDRA NATH MISHRA
09:51:43:650 09:57:31:650 4 00:05:48:0 Q

4 1275351 1115 HARIPAL SINGH RAJVEER

SINGH
09:51:43:250 09:57:03:650 4 00:05:20:400 Q

5 0483153 1116 JITENDRA SINGH TALEWAR 09:51:39:400 09:57:16:600 4 00:05:37:200 Q

6 0449328 1117 RISHIRAJ SINGH RAJENDRA

SINGH
09:51:38:150 09:57:07:700 4 00:05:29:550 Q

7 1041338 1120 ANKUR CHAUDHARY

KRISHAN BEER SINGH
09:51:31:800 09:56:54:850 4 00:05:23:50 Q

8 1083067 1122 AMIT KUMAR NATTH RAM 09:51:36:800 09:57:18:100 4 00:05:41:300 Q

9 0176397 1123 SUMIT VERMA BHOPAL

SINGH
09:51:39:50 09:57:22:350 4 00:05:43:300 Q

10 0244930 1125 SHRIKANT GAVER

CHANDRAVEER SINGH
09:51:29:800 09:57:22:850 4 00:05:53:50 Q

11 1261697 1126 KHEM SINGH MAHESH SINGH 09:51:47:500 09:57:46:400 4 00:05:58:900 Q

12 0223526 1127 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA

SHIV KUMAR SHARMA
09:51:34:800 09:56:58:350 4 00:05:23:550 Q

13 1414029 1128 KRISHNA KANT SHARMA

YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA
09:51:35:700 09:57:19:200 4 00:05:43:500 Q

14 0783773 1129 VIVEK SINGH DAYA SHANKAR

SINGH
09:51:41:350 09:57:35:150 4 00:05:53:800 Q

15 1089283 1130 AJAI MALIK SHRIPAL SINGH 09:51:28:350 09:56:55:250 4 00:05:26:900 Q

16 1267605 1131 KULDEEP MAICHAND 09:51:28:900 09:56:55:550 4 00:05:26:650 Q

17 0756070 1132 MOHD AADIL CHAUDHARY

JAHUL HASAN
09:51:29:250 09:57:10:400 4 00:05:41:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1060859 1133 AMIT KUMAR KHEM SINGH 09:51:42:550 09:57:30:500 4 00:05:47:950 Q

19 0130922 1134 SHOBHIT KUMAR KIRANPAL

SINGH
09:51:43:650 09:57:12:500 4 00:05:28:850 Q

20 0926679 1135 CHANDRA PRATAP SINGH

DEV SINGH CHAUHAN
09:51:37:400 09:56:56:950 4 00:05:19:550 Q

21 0906656 1138 AAMIR KHAN JAMEEL AHMAD 09:51:30:700 09:57:25:700 4 00:05:55:0 Q

22 1343405 1140 HIMANSHU SHUKLA VED

PRAKASH SHUKLA
09:51:46:250 09:57:41:800 4 00:05:55:550 Q

23 0534122 1141 RAVIT PANWAR HARBEER

SINGH
09:51:32:0 09:56:57:800 4 00:05:25:800 Q

24 0704897 1142 VIPIN PANWAR RAMESHWAR

SINGH PANWAR
09:51:31:0 09:57:00:0 4 00:05:29:0 Q

25 1106088 1143 ANUJ KUMAR SHRI RANVEER

SINGH
09:51:35:450 09:57:23:750 4 00:05:48:300 Q

26 1614516 1145 PRAMOD KUMAR RANBEER

SINGH
09:51:48:500 09:57:17:850 4 00:05:29:350 Q

27 1510739 1147 GAURAV KUMAR JASVEER

SINGH
09:51:48:600 09:57:09:500 4 00:05:20:900 Q

28 1595187 1149 PRASHANT KUMAR PANDEY

TEJ NARAYAN PANDEY
09:51:51:150 09:57:23:900 4 00:05:32:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 19-11-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1378706 852 HARIKESH SINGH BADALU

SINGH
10:03:43:350 10:09:06:150 4 00:05:22:800 Q

2 0156315 854 SUNIL KUMAR PATHAK DINA

NATH PATHAK
10:03:55:950 10:09:40:350 4 00:05:44:400 Q

3 1560713 855 NITIN KUMAR JASBIR SINGH 10:03:46:700 10:09:02:200 4 00:05:15:500 Q

4 1410573 860 KAPIL TYAGI RAKESH TYAGI 10:03:49:100 10:09:10:950 4 00:05:21:850 Q

5 1231001 861 DEEPAK KUMAR CHANDRA

PAL SINGH
10:03:48:600 10:09:11:250 4 00:05:22:650 Q

6 0728552 862 MANOJ KUMAR TEOTIA JIHAN

SINGH
10:03:50:50 10:09:48:850 4 00:05:58:800 Q

7 1214678 863 KULDEEP GURUDUTT

SHARMA
10:03:49:550 10:09:34:950 4 00:05:45:400 Q

8 1225313 864 DINESH KUMAR DILLU SINGH 10:03:59:150 10:09:29:800 4 00:05:30:650 Q

9 1119046 865 AAS MOHAMMAD VALI

MOHAMMAD
10:04:01:50 10:09:21:550 4 00:05:20:500 Q

10 0211236 869 SANDEEP SINGH MANBODH

SINGH
10:03:52:650 10:08:52:550 4 00:04:59:900 Q

11 1506932 871 PANKAJ KUMAR RAMPAL

SINGH
10:03:44:350 10:09:14:150 4 00:05:29:800 Q

12 1134713 872 AMIT KUMAR SURESH PAL

SINGH
10:03:56:400 10:09:37:50 4 00:05:40:650 Q

13 0026373 873 SAURABH CHAUDHARY

RAJENDRA SINGH
10:03:55:200 10:09:12:750 4 00:05:17:550 Q

14 1518298 875 GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA

RAJNEESH KUMAR
10:04:04:300 10:09:59:550 4 00:05:55:250 Q

15 1233044 876 HITESH KUMAR SATPAL

SINGH
10:04:03:850 10:09:19:300 4 00:05:15:450 Q

16 1116770 877 AJAY KUMAR DEVENDRA

SINGH
10:03:48:700 10:09:33:150 4 00:05:44:450 Q

17 0312948 878 RAVI KUMAR SHARMA 10:03:49:450 10:09:10:0 4 00:05:20:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



JAGMOHAN LAL SHARMA

18 0400029 879 JITENDRA KUMAR MISHRA

GANESH PRASAD MISHRA
10:03:44:700 10:09:39:150 4 00:05:54:450 Q

19 1575986 882 NITIN MALIK ISHWAR SINGH 10:04:07:200 10:09:47:0 4 00:05:39:800 Q

20 1380453 883 HARIOM SINGH GAURI

SHANKAR SINGH
10:03:43:750 10:09:21:850 4 00:05:38:100 Q

21 1364848 884 HARIOM SINGH CHHATTHU

SINGH
10:03:44:100 10:09:33:550 4 00:05:49:450 Q

22 0500236 885 RUPENDRA KUMAR KANVAR

PAL SINGH
10:04:02:0 10:09:53:300 4 00:05:51:300 Q

23 0703679 886 VIKASH RAVAT BHIM SAIN

RAVAT
10:04:02:600 10:09:25:850 4 00:05:23:250 Q

24 1213169 887 TANUJ KUMAR SHRI SHYAM

BIHARI
10:03:52:600 10:09:15:500 4 00:05:22:900 Q

25 1085963 888 CHETAN SHARMA DORI LAL

SHARMA
10:04:02:800 10:09:32:900 4 00:05:30:100 Q

26 0607467 889 VIKAS KUIMAR SHARMA

OMKAR SINGH
10:03:47:950 10:09:15:900 4 00:05:27:950 Q

27 1049999 890 AJAY KUMAR SURESH

CHAND
10:04:04:900 10:09:35:800 4 00:05:30:900 Q

28 0735151 891 VIKAS MALIK OMBRAHM

SINGH
10:04:04:650 10:09:30:350 4 00:05:25:700 Q

29 0736669 892 MANJEET SINGH SUBE

SINGH
10:03:59:500 10:09:32:800 4 00:05:33:300 Q

30 0766702 893 VIPIN KUMAR SINGH

FAUJDAR SINGH
10:03:54:400 10:09:48:450 4 00:05:54:50 Q

31 0210006 897 SUNEEL KUMAR KRISHANPAL

SINGH
10:04:00:50 10:09:28:550 4 00:05:28:500 Q

32 0200004 898 SHAHZAD AHMAD NISAR

AHMAD
10:03:49:0 10:09:25:0 4 00:05:36:0 Q

33 1511027 900 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA

VEDPAL SHARMA
10:03:49:700 10:09:48:150 4 00:05:58:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 19-11-2012 / 19

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1005002 1450 ANUP KUMAR ANTU SHARMA 10:15:06:200 10:20:46:50 4 00:05:39:850 Q

2 1392307 1461 DALJEET SINGH AVIRENDRA

SINGH
10:15:07:100 10:20:24:950 4 00:05:17:850 Q

3 1637098 1471 UTTAM KUMAR RAI

HARERAM RAI
10:15:07:300 10:20:36:700 4 00:05:29:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1




